2020 PhD Program Disclosure Data

Note: Al data s self-reported by the individual program

Name of degree granting Institution

Carleton University

Dalhousie University

Dartmouth College

David Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA

Duke University

East Carolina University

Georgia Institute of Technology

Louisiana State University

McGill University

Oregon Health & Science University

Purdue University

Ryerson University

Seoul National University

Stony Brook University

The University of Chicago

The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center UT
Université de Montréal

Université Laval

University at Buffalo (SUNY)

University of Alberta

University of British Columbia

University of British Columbia - Okanagan
University of Calgary, Tom Baker Cancer Centre
University of Florida

University of Kentucky

University of Manitoba

University of Massachusetts Lowell

University of Miami

University of Minnesota

University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
University of South Florida

University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
University of Toledo

University of Victoria

University of Wisconsin - Madison

University of Wollongong

UT Health Science Center San Antonio (UT Health San A
Virginia Commonwealth University

Wayne State University

Western University

During this reporting period, how many PhD/DSc students

applied to your
graduat

program?

17
23
33
87
80
9
19
26
19
14
40
29
37
24
69
68
10
1

1139
total

were offered
admission to

your graduate

program?

wowauo N o

w
RN

PR RNANWAE R OR N AN

SN
3B

[FRNEVIFN

total

entered your
graduate
program

LbWoOoOBRNNNGWR R

N

e
[

[PV

152
total

completed your
graduate
program

LI N

&

ENOUNNFRORORNNWNRNHLRON®WOWO® & U

130
total

left your

program prior to
completion?

COCOONLROOOOOOOOOOROOOOOOOOOONOOOOOOONNN

total

How many
students IN
TOTAL were

enrolled in your

reporting period?.

658
total

Applied to a

program (therapy  program (therapy

or imaging)?

ENTSY

NRONNWOO OGNS

mNN o

62

Were accepted
into a residency

or imaging)?

NP ONROWOO VNS

~ o

Percentage
accepted

66.7%
100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
83.3%

100.0%
100.0%
83.3%

100.0%
50.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
0.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%

93.5%

How many individuals who received their PhD/DSc degrees during this reporting period

Entered a tered an
therapy physics | imaging physics
residency? residency?

1
1
2
2
1 o
a 1
3 1
1
4 1
2
3 1
2 o
2 0
0 o
2 0
4 1
1 0
2 0
0 0
1
2
0 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
4 1
1 0
2 0
49 9

Entered a hybrid | Entered a hybrid
therapy physics | imaging physics

residency/
postdoctoral | postdoctoral
research research
position? position?.
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1
0 0
0 0
2 2

Took a position

non-

‘academic clinic? | degree program?.

o

coocoo

o

Entered another

coroo

o

Took a tenure-
track position in
academia?

coocoo

oo

Took ajob in
industry thatis | Tooka job in
Took a non- somewhat | government that
tenure-track related to is somewhat Took a job
positionin | medical physics | related to outside of
academia? medical physics? medical physics?
1 1
1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1
1
a
4 2 4
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 1
0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 1 1 0
3 1 0
0 0 0 0
1
0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 1
1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
1 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
13 14 4 8

Are still seeking
a position?

coocoo

o

Other

o

- oo ocroow

or oo



