2020 PhD Program Disclosure Data

Note: All data is self-reported by the individual program

Name of degree granting Institution	During t	this reporting	period, how m	any PhD/DSc	students		How many individuals who received their PhD/DSc degrees during this reporting period															
	applied to your graduate program?	were offered admission to your graduate program?	entered your graduate program	completed your graduate program	left your graduate program prior to completion?	How many students IN TOTAL were enrolled in your PhD program at the end of this reporting period?		Were accepted into a residency program (therapy or imaging)?	Percentage accepted	Entered a therapy physics residency?	Entered an imaging physics residency?	Entered a hybrid therapy physics residency/ postdoctoral research position?	Entered a hybrid imaging physics residency/ postdoctoral research position?	Took a position in a non-	Entered another degree program?		Took a non- tenure-track position in academia?	Took a job in industry that is somewhat related to medical physics ?	Took a job in government that is somewhat related to medical physics?	Took a job outside of medical physics?	Are still seeking a position?	Othe
rleton University	17	3	1	5	0	0		2		1							1	1				
Ilhousie University	23	1	1	,	U	11		2		1							1	1				
artmouth College	33	-	3	1	,	10				1												
avid Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA	87	17	9	,	2	44	3	2	66.7%	2								1				
uke University	80	7	2	4	2	21	2	2	100.0%	2								-			1	
st Carolina University	9	6	2	1	0	12	-	-	200.070	-											•	1
orgia Institute of Technology	19	5	5	1	0	7	1	1	100.0%	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
uisiana State University	46	6	4	6	0	10	5	5	100.0%	4	1	0	ō	0	0	ō	0	Ö	ō	ō	0	1
cGill University	19	3	0	6	0	17	4	4	100.0%	3	1			1				1				
regon Health & Science University	14	ő	ō	1	ō	0	1		0.0%	-	1			-				-				
urdue University	40	8	3	7	ō	11	6	5	83.3%	4	1			1			1					
verson University	29	12	9	6	ō	28	-	-		2	-			-			4					
oul National University	37	30	23	13	2	50												4	2	4		3
ony Brook University	24	1	1	5	0	13	4	4	100.0%	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	Ö	0	0	0	Ö
ne University of Chicago	69	7	4	4	0	19	2	2	100.0%	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0
e University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center UT	68	8	8	8	0	35	6	5	83.3%	2	Ö	1	2	0	1	Ö	0	1	Ö	0	Ö	1
niversité de Montréal	10	5	4	0	0	6	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
niversité Laval	11	1	1	3	0	14	0	0		2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	
niversity at Buffalo (SUNY)	49	18	5	5	0	18	5	5	100.0%	4	1											
iversity of Alberta	2	2	0	3	0	7	2	1	50.0%	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0
niversity of British Columbia	16	4	4	7	0	22	2	2	100.0%	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	0	1	0	0
iversity of British Columbia - Okanagan	7	2	2	0	0	4	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
iversity of Calgary, Tom Baker Cancer Centre	6	1	1	1	0	9	1	1	100.0%	1												
niversity of Florida	10	5	4	2	1	16	2	2	100.0%		2											
niversity of Kentucky	1	1	1	1	0	3												1				
niversity of Manitoba	9	4	4	2	0	5	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
niversity of Massachusetts Lowell	26	3	2	3	0	24	2	2	100.0%	2	0	0	0									1
niversity of Miami	11	2	1	2	0	5	2	2	100.0%	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
niversity of Minnesota	38	4	1	2	0	15	1		0.0%								1	1				
niversity of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center	5	2	2	1	0	5											1					
niversity of South Florida	18	1	1	0	0	5																
niversity of Texas Southwestern Medical Center	33	5	2	1	0	10	1	1	100.0%	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
niversity of Toledo	8	4	1	0	0	6	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
niversity of Victoria	4	1	1	1	0	5																1
niversity of Wisconsin - Madison	77	23	14	7	1	82	5	5	100.0%	4	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0
niversity of Wollongong	94	79	16	7	2	44																
T Health Science Center San Antonio (UT Health San A		4	4	5	0	18	2	2	100.0%			1			2			1	1			
rginia Commonwealth University	33	2	1	0	0	9																
ayne State University	23	2	2	2	0	15	1	1	100.0%	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
estern University	3	3	3	4	0	15	2	2	100.0%	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	1139 total	298 total	152 total	130 total	12 total	658 total	62	58	93.5%	49	9	2	2	3	3	1	13	14	4	8	1	